
Vida Homes Condo Resort - Dauin
Price per night including breakfast at Pura Vida Dauin

Prices per person per way on a double transfer / (single transfer) in brackets / prices for more than 2 persons upon request 

Rates include tanks, weights, guide, and boat rides. Does not include sanctuary fees and special day trips 
Valid in all Sea Explorers branches.

More information regarding resorts, transfers, dive packages, and terms & conditions can be found on 
our Guests Information Sheet, or you can contact us at cebu@sea-explorers.com 

Sea Explorers Philippines - Pricelist 2015 
valid from Oct. 2015 until May 31, 2016 / All prices are in Philippine Pesos 

Alona Beach - Cabilao - Dauin - Malapascua
Prices per person including breakfast 

 
Type of apartment

1 bedroom poolside (100 sqm.)
1 bedroom beach side (120 sqm.)

2 bedroom poolside (126 sqm.)
Extra bed (if available)

No. of dives
1
4
6
8

10
12 
14
16

additional dive

No. of dives
1
4
6
8
10
12 
14
16

additional dive
                  or 1,350 for cash payment

Price
1,750
6,560
9,270
12,280
15,200
17,880
20,160
22,400
1,350

Price
1,750
6,920
10,320
13,680
16,900
19,920
22,400
24,960
1,500 

Prebooked and paid Paid on the spot

3-8 days
9 days or more

 

per dive
per day

 

1 tank
10 tanks

 

4,815
4,125

550
750

200
1,500

 
Price per night

10,000
12,000
16,000
2,500

 
Capacity
2 guests
2 guests
4 guests

 
Bedding
1 queen size bed
1 queen size bed
2 queen size beds

Extra mattress (if available) 1,200

Extra mattress (if available)  1,500

All day diving
(up to 4 dives/day)

Complete rental gear
(w/out dive computer)

Nitrox
(32%-40%)

www.sea-explorers.com

dive with a smile

TRANSFERS

ACCOMODATION

DIVING

Tansfer in/out from/to airport/pier
Mactan/Cebu Int’l airport

Tagbilaran domestic airport/pier
Dumaguete domestic airport/pier

Alona Beach
2,325 (3,145)

430 (860)
-  

Alona Beach
-

3,000 (2,650)
3,500 (3,500)
4,580 (7,685)
3,610 (5,785)

Cabilao
2,930 (4,430)
1,075 (2,150)

-  

Cabilao
3,000 (2,650)

-
4,500 (4,745)
5,150 (8,830)
4,290 (8,570)

Dauin 
2,755 (5,365)

-
640 (1,280)  

Dauin 
3,500 (3,500)
4,500 (4,745)

-
4,840 (9,480)
2,760 (5,370)

Malapascua
2,750 (5,400)

-
- 

Malapascua
4,580 (7,685)
5,150 (8,830)
4,840 (9,480)

-
3,830 (7,620)

 

Moalboal
1,750 (3,500)

-
- 

Moalboal
3,610 (5,785)
4,290 (8,570)
2,760 (5,370)
3,830 (7,620)

- 

Transfer between destinations
Alona Beach

Cabilao
Dauin 

Malapascua
Moalboal

 
Accommodation type

Standard fan
Standard aircon

Deluxe aircon
Superior / Family aircon

Suite
Extra bed (if available)

 

 
Double
1,450
1,950
2,350
3,000
4,000
1,500               

 
Single
2,400
3,400
4,200
5,500
7,500

 
Availability of room category
Buena Vida / Ocean Vida
Pura Vida Cabilao / Pura Vida Dauin / Ocean Vida / Buena Vida
Alona Vida / Pura Vida Cabilao / Pura Vida Dauin / Ocean Vida
Alona Vida / Pura Vida Dauin 
Pura Vida Cabilao / Pura Vida Dauin 


